Description
50cm Freestanding Single Cavity Electric

Cooker with Solid Plate Hob

Product Code

Product Features

4 Solid Plate Rings (two sizes)
Conventional Oven

Oven Light

4 Cooking Functions

1500W Variable Grill

Easy Clean Enamel Interior

1 Wire Shelf

Grill Pan & Wire Griddle
Pre-Wired Electric Cable

Colour
Product Weight (KG)
Net (Unboxed)

Gross (Boxed)

Dimensions (cm) Width/Depth/Height
Net (Unboxed)

Oven Capacity
Energy Rating

EAN Number

193131

White

37.3
41.05
50/60/90
52L

A

5021961193131



